TUESDAY, 29.08.2023.

Printing time:10:45

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30| 4671 |AUSC |SYDNEY W. ADELAIDE 2.20|3.50|2.95|3.45|4.80|5.90 |8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.25| 1.45| 1.65 | 1.72 | 2.05
12:304672 AUSC |METRO S. INTER L. 1.226.25|10.0|1.48|15.0|2.00 | 60.04.00 | 1.20 | 1.53 | 1.67|1.30 | 1.23]1.20 | 1.95[2.40 | 14.0|1.65|1.75]|1.13 | 3.50
12:30/ 4676 |AUSC |MELB.KN. CAMPBEL. 1.80|3.50|4.20[2.75|6.25]4.50 | 10.5|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.35|2.00| 1.62 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.65 | 2.85
13:00[12863 KR1W |SUWON W HWACHE.W 2.00/3.70/3.00|3.104.90]5.90 |9.00f1.71/1.90|3.25|2.80|3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90| 2.05|8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
13:00/12864/KR1W |INCHEON W SEOUL W 1.206.50 | 9.50[1.45|12.0|2.00 | 40.0)3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|1.32|1.22]11.25|2.15[2.55 | 14.0[1.70 | 1.80 | 1.13 | 3.50
13:00{13209 POR23|S.CL.M23 BENF.M23 7.004.30|1.42]12.0|1.95|32.0|2.75[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|8.50 | 8.00| 2.55 | 14.0| 1.45|3.25|1.57 | 1.88 | 3.70 | 1.35
13:00| 4729 |SKO 2 |ASAN CH. GJEONGNAM | 2.50 |3.20|2.70|4.20|4.40|8.00 |8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[4.20 | 3.35]2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.40 | 2.60
13:30| 4728 |SKO 2 |ANSAN G. BUCHEON 3.60/3.30/2.005.60|3.20]10.5|6.00f1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)6.00|5.10[2.40 | 9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15
13:30/4730 |SKO 2 |BUSAN P. G.SANGMU 2.75]3.30|2.40]|4.60|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 4.30 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.50| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
15:00/12866|ENGD |COVEN.M21 CHARL.M21 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
15:00[13049 ENGD |FLEET.M21 IPSW.M21 1.58 |4.40|4.20(2.20 | 5.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.37 11.50
15:00/ 4364 |RUS C |RUBIN URAL 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60[8.00 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [4.00 | 3.30 ) 2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.25]1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.65
16:00[12867/[ENGD |PETER.M21 QPR M21 2.75/3.80|2.15|4.20|3.25 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00/12868 ENGD |SH.U.M21 SWANS.M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45|2.50 | 5.00 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35]1.47
16:30)4226 |UZB 1 |SURKH.T. N.QARSHI 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0 | 5.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.507.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
17:00/ 1371 |DIVIN |INDEP.FBC 3 FEBRERO 1.90|3.35|3.90[3.05|6.00)5.70 | 12.0| 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.45| 10.5 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
17:15| 4365 |RUS C |[FAKEL ORENBURG 2.35|3.30|2.85/3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
17:30/12865POR23 FAMAL.M23 BRAGA M23 1.803.45|4.20|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 |2.10| 1.72 | 4.70[2.25 | 9.50 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.75| 3.15
17:30| 4225 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM PAKHTAKOR | 8.00|4.00|1.42|15.0|2.10|35.0|3.20|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 14.0 | 15.0| 3.50 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.10|2.35|2.80|7.00 | 1.62
17:30) 4541 |RUM C|VIITOR.S. VOLUNTARI 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0 | 6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90 | 5.00)2.40 | 9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.92 | 2.553.30 | 2.15
17:30| 4548 |RUM C|CET.DEVA GLORIA B. 5.10/3.60/1.65|7.75|2.50|15.0 |4.10[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25 | 6.50[2.40 | 11.0| 1.65 |4.10| 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.50 | 1.62
17:30| 4549 |RUM C|PHOEN.B. CHINDLT. 5.50|3.80|1.578.00|2.30|17.0|3.50[2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|6.75|6.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.57 | 3.80| 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.52
17:30| 4560 |RUM C|FC BACAU OTELUL 5.80|3.80|1.55]|9.00|2.35|17.0|3.70[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.75|7.50| 2.75 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
18:00|1238 |BUG 2 |MARITSA BELAS.P. 1.65|3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]1.70 | 4.10
18:00{12869 POR23|MAFRA M23 E.AM.M23 4.10/3.40|1.85[6.50|2.90|13.0 |5.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 | 1.88 | 2.40[3.45 | 1.87
18:00[12873 POR23|ESTOR.M23 PORT.M23 1.63|3.70|5.10[2.45|7.75|3.90 | 14.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.25|1.82] 1.60 | 3.99[2.35 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
18:00{13035 POR23|VIZEL.M23 AC.V.M23 1.90|3.45|3.80[2.95|5.60[4.90 | 10.0]|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.55 |2.15]|1.67 | 4.40[2.10 | 8.00 | 1.58 | 1.85|1.72| 2.65
18:00/13036 POR23| TORR.M23 GIL V.M23 2.50/3.30|2.65]|4.10|4.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
18:00/ 1914 |SVN 2 |S.BISTR. LENDAVA 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70(8.00 | 7.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.852.30 | 2.00
18:00/ 1915 |SVN 2 |T.SEZANA BELTINCI 6.004.00|1.50/9.50|2.15[19.03.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25]|2.55|12.0| 1.57 | 3.60 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.90 | 1.47
18:00/ 1916 |SVN 2 |PRIMORJE TOLMIN 1.523.90|6.00[2.20/9.503.30 | 19.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55/2.40|2.05 |1.70) 1.57 | 3.60 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.50 | 3.90
18:00|2986 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. TAAWON 4.203.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|11.0 | 4.80]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.72 | 4.70[1.72 | 2.05|3.15 | 1.75
18:00/ 2987 |SAU 1 |DHAMK FATEH 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60(9.00|6.50]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50[4.40 | 3.60 ) 1.92 | 6.75| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.95
18:00| 3561 |CZE C |HOLESOV OPAVA 16.08.001.12]25.0/1.33|65.0 | 1.75]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.80|19.0 | 17.0]3.50 | 22.0{1.22 | 2.10|2.00 | 2.15|5.90 | 1.10
18:00| 3562 |CZE C |V.HAMRY BUDEJOV. 13.07.50]1.15[22.0|1.38 3.55/1.25|1.68 1.85]1.92
18:00| 3564 |CZE C |PETRIN P. MARIAN.L. 1.75|3.60 | 4.30|2.65|6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92| 1.57 | 4.10| 2.05 | 9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.65
18:00| 3806 |ZAF 1 |SUPERSOR. GOLDEN A. 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5)4.50 | 18.0| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.15/2.10|1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85[ 1.92 | 5.70
18:00| 4451 |SVK C |SL.BRVNI. PARTIZ.D. 2.45|3.45|2.603.70|4.00(7.00 | 7.50]2.90| 1.35|1.95|1.95[2.95|2.65|1.65|5.30|1.67 | 5.50 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.72 | 1.77
18:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |FC SPAERI WIT GEO. 1.55|4.005.40[2.25/8.00|3.45|17.0|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 | 1.70] 1.55|3.50[2.35 | 10.5[1.58 | 1.92| 1.45|3.25
18:00| 8666 |POR23|LEIX.M23 RIO A.M23 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10 | 4.40|7.75|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40
18:30/13133 TUN1A|SAHEL GUERDAN 1.45|3.90|7.50(2.20 | 14.0|3.40 | 32.0] 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 2.60 2.35
18:30| 3183 |D 4SV |FREIBERG BAHLINGER 2.50|3.50|2.503.90|3.90|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.30 | 2.70| 1.75 | 5.70| 1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.95 | 1.95
18:30| 3563 |CZE C |S.NESPEKY JIHLAVA 30.013.0|1.03|50.0|1.20 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.55 | 2.65
18:30| 3565 |CZE C |ZLINSKO VYSKOV 6.25]4.30/1.45]|10.0|2.05]22.0|2.95[2.55/1.45|2.15|2.05]|7.25|7.00[2.5513.0|1.47 | 3.30 | 1.55 | 1.85]3.40 | 1.37
18:30| 5721 |[FIN2 |JJK JAPS 3.10]3.40|2.15|5.00 | 3.40]8.50 | 5.90[2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]4.20 | 3.60[1.90 | 7.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.53 | 1.75]2.30 | 1.80
19:00[13050 NOW |ASANE W LYNW 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05 2.15]1.55|2.35 1.50 | 1.77
19:00[13134 TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. JKT TANZ. 1.25|5.20|11.0[1.72]20.0]2.30 | 65.0 | 2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65 1.77 2.35
19:00/ 1911 |SVN 2 |KRKA JADRAN D. 1.60|3.705.40|2.45|8.00|4.00 | 16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.40[2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
19:00| 3181 |DE 4B |NURNB.II ANSBACH 1.85|3.80|3.35[2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.40 | 2.05] 1.62 | 4.30[ 1.95 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
19:00| 3566 |CZE C |HLUCIN OSTRAVA 14.0/8.00|1.13]22.0|1.35]65.0 | 1.77|3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]|17.0 | 15.0| 3.05 | 19.0[1.20 | 2.05 | 1.90 | 2.00 [4.70 | 1.10
19:00| 3703 |IRN 1 |PEYKAN SEPAHAN 9.00|3.90|1.4018.0|2.15[35.0|3.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40(16.0 | 17.0]3.70 | 23.0| 1.67 | 4.50 | 2.70 | 3.00 | 9.00 | 1.77
19:00| 4533 |RUM C|METALOGL. DIN.BUC. 4.103.40/1.85|6.50|2.90|13.0|5.60)1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|6.00 |5.90]2.55|10.5[1.85|5.70[1.90 | 2.50|3.70 | 1.97
19:00/5861 |LTU C |SIAUL.FA RITERIAI 1.60|3.505.90|2.50|10.0|4.30 | 20.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00| 1.72 | 5.30| 3.05 | 13.0| 2.15 | 2.75| 1.87 | 5.60
19:00| 5983 |GEO 2 |LOK.TBIL. FC GAREJI 5.60|4.00|1.53]8.50|2.20|17.0|3.35[2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|6.75|6.25[2.35|11.0|1.52 | 3.45|1.60 | 1.92]3.35 | 1.45
19:00| 8667 |POR23|SPORT.M23 FAREN.M23 1.78 3.50 |4.30|2.75|6.50)4.80 | 11.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.60 | 2.10| 1.70 | 4.50 [ 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 [ 1.72 | 3.20
19:30| 1239 |BUG 2 |[MONTANA CSKAII 3.00|3.20|2.30|5.10|3.70[9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
19:30| 3178 |DE 4B |WURZBURG.  |ASHAFENB. 1.35/4.707.00[1.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|1.70 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.00 [ 2.55 | 14.0[1.72 | 2.00 | 1.32 | 3.90
19:30| 3704 |IRN 1 |GOL GOHAR  |MALAVAN 1.803.35/4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15/2.35]1.82|6.00[2.65 | 11.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
19:30| 4362 |RUS C |N.NOVGOR. KRASNODAR  |3.30|3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35|10.0 |6.50[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30| 2.80|5.20 | 4.30 | 2.25|9.00| 1.90 | 6.00 [ 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.95 | 2.05
19:30/ 4363 |RUS C |[SPART.M. DIN.MOSC. 2.15]3.45/3.05|3.40|4.90]5.90 | 8.50(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.75|2.40[1.67 | 5.10|1.82 |6.75|1.50 | 1.70 ] 1.75 | 2.20
20:0012375/SE4SG|HASSLEH. VMA IK 1.35]4.707.00|1.80|10.5|2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00| 1.60 | 1.42| 1.40 | 2.85|2.55 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85] 1.27 | 3.50
20:00[13021/NO4G1|GJELLERA. ULLERN Il 1.30|5.30|7.25|1.65 | 9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50 | 1.57
20:00| 2952 |[KWT 1 |KAZMA KUWAILSC 5.20|3.80|1.60|7.75|2.35]|16.0 | 3.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.25 |5.90|2.25|10.5]|1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55|1.90 | 3.20 | 1.47
20:00|3131 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. BAMBERG 1.37 |4.70|6.75[1.82|10.5]2.55 |28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|1.57 | 1.42| 1.40 | 2.65[2.40 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 1.77 [ 1.25 | 3.25
20:00|3179 |DE 4B |TURKUCU BUCHBACH 1.40|4.40/6.50[1.97/9.502.80 |27.0)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40(2.75|13.0[1.82|2.15|1.45|4.30
20:00|3180 |DE 4B [MEMMINGEN  |AUGZB.II 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 | 8.00 | 5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.45|3.00| 1.82 | 6.00| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
20:00| 3182 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH AUBSTADT 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.90
20:00|3184 |D 4SV |STEINBACH ST.KICKER 1.63 |4.00|4.30|2.40 | 6.00)3.90 | 11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 1.80| 1.55 | 3.60 | 2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82| 1.50 | 2.75
20:00|3185 |D 4SV |MAINZ Il AALEN 1.85|3.70|3.40[2.80|5.30)5.10 | 9.50| 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45]2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70 | 2.05| 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.65
20:00/3186 |D 4SV |BALINGEN STUTTG.Il 2.70]3.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 ) 2.30 | 1.92
20:00|3187 |D 4SV |HOMBURG SCHOTT M. 1.48|4.30|5.30|2.05|7.50|3.10 | 17.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.90 | 1.60 | 1.50 | 3.35[2.35 | 10.5|1.57 | 1.92| 1.40 | 3.25




First Hatr] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2
Half Time - Full Mozzart Both Teams to
T Final Result Win In Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Goals In First Half -JGoals In First Half - Goals - | Goals -
FOO BALL Time Goals- | Comblnations Under/Over Under/Over Score Inder/OvUnder)
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00/3188 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH |BAROCKST. 1.603.80|4.80(2.40|7.00|4.00 14.011.80/1.80|3.00|2.60]2.35]1.90]1.704.30|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.25[1.62|3.70

20:00| 3228 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ BABELSB. 2.60|3.35|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60[4.30 | 3.45[2.00 |6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.15
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. LANDSKR. 2.10/3.35|3.25]3.30|5.20|6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.60|1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70
20:00| 5493 |SW4V |HUSQVARNA |NASSJO 1.33 5.00|7.00(1.75]|10.0|2.40 |32.0]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0|1.55| 1.72|1.20 | 3.10
20:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI DINAMO T. 2.4513.30/2.70|3.90 | 4.40]7.50 | 8.00f2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.60 | 2.90[1.82 | 6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.05 | 2.25
20:30/2691 |NIRLC |PORTSTEW. RATHFRIL. 1.85]3.60|3.80(2.80|5.50|4.70 [10.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.60 |4.30|2.05|7.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.57 | 2.45
20:30| 3807 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. C.T.CITY 1.80|3.35|4.40[2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.40 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80 [ 2.10 | 4.50
21:00[11871 ELDVK|MK DONS CHELS.M21 2.00/3.50/3.403.10|5.30|5.60 | 8.50[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.55|2.20[1.62 | 4.90|1.92|7.25|1.45|1.65]1.65|2.30
21:0013051NOW |LSKKV.W BRANN W 2.30/3.60|2.603.50|4.10 1.85]1.75]2.85 1.60]1.95

21:00]2989 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. AL HAZM 2.05/3.45|3.603.25|5.505.90 | 10.5|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.55[1.82 | 5.60 | 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.90
21:00/2995 |SAU 1 |NASSRR. SHABAB R. 1.2216.50|12.0)1.57|22.0]2.20 |70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|1.57 | 1.30]1.33 | 2.70| 3.40 | 19.0 [ 1.95| 2.20 | 1.25 | 5.80
21:00/2996 |SAU 1 |AHLI JED. AL TAEE 1.20 16.75|14.0[1.60|25.0/2.10 | 70.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 | 1.33 ] 1.37 | 2.80 | 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.27 | 7.00
21:15/2692 |NIRLC |PSNI MOYOLA 6.00 14.40 1 1.45]9.00|1.9820.0|2.85|3.55[1.25|1.72|1.80)6.75|6.25[12.05|10.5]|1.40 | 2.85|1.43 | 1.50|2.65 | 1.25
21:30/1081|ITA2 |PISA PARMA 2.55/3.102.9514.30|5.009.00 | 10.0/1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40/4.80 |3.60)2.25|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.20
21:30/1082|ITA2 |COSENZA MODENA 2.45/3.20/3.00|4.10]5.10|8.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20[4.30 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.25 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.60 | 3.00
21:30/1083 |ITA2 |REGGIANA PALERMO 2.95|3.15|2.555.004.20|10.0 |9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.90 | 4.40]2.25 | 9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.75
21:30/1084 |ITA2 |ASCOLI FERALSP. 2.20/3.30|3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.20 | 3.10]2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.45
21:30112376 ELDVK|GRIMSBY MAN.C.M21 2.30/3.45|2.80|3.60|4.60]6.508.00(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.95|2.55[1.72|5.30|1.82|6.25|1.48|1.70]1.82 | 2.05
21:30| 2041 |[ENGLK|SWANSEA BOURNEM. 3.15/3.45|2.2515.10|3.609.50 |6.75|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.00 |4.00(1.98 | 7.25|1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.95
21:45/2031 |[ENGLKBRIS.CITY NORWICH 2.65|3.25|2.75|4.30 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.604.30 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95 | 6.75 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.40
21:45|2032 |[ENGLKFULHAM TOTTENHAM 4.30|3.601.85[6.50|2.85|11.0/4.80)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|5.80 | 5.30]2.25|10.01.67 | 4.50[1.58 | 1.87 | 2.90 | 1.70
21:45| 2033 |[ENGLK/WREXHAM BRADFORD 2.05]3.50/3.603.25|5.40]5.90 | 10.5[/2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50 ] 3.05|2.55[1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.75
21:45/2034 ENGLKEXETER STEVENAGE 2.15]3.45|3.35|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 10.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]3.35|2.65[1.90 | 6.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.85

21:45|2035 |ENGLK TRANMERE LEICESTER 7.00 1 4.50|1.45]12.0]2.0532.0|3.05|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[10.0 | 9.50|2.80 | 12.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 4.40 | 1.47

21:45|2036 |ENGLKWOLVERH. BLACKPOOL 1.37 |14.80|9.00[1.95|16.0]2.75 |40.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.93 | 1.57 | 1.53 | 3.35|3.35| 16.0 [ 1.93 | 2.25 [ 1.45 | 5.60

21:45/2037 ENGLK/WYCOMBE SUTTON U. 1.77 13.60 | 4.80[2.75|7.25|4.80 [15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0[1.72| 2.10 [ 1.75 | 3.50
21:45| 2040 |ENGLK|BIRMINGH. CARDIFF 2.15/3.35|3.45]3.50|5.506.75|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.60 | 2.90 [ 1.95 |6.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.20
21:45)/2042 |[ENGLKBOLTON MIDDLESB. 2.85/3.402.4514.703.9019.00|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.504.10 | 3.40| 1.95 |6.75| 1.85 | 6.25 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 2.10
21:45|2043 ENGLK|STOKE ROTHERHAM 1.603.90|5.80[2.409.00|3.90 18.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35|1.85]|1.67 |4.20|2.70 | 13.0[1.75| 2.15[1.62 | 4.10
21:45| 2044 |[ENGLKPORTSMOU. PETERBOR. 1.90 3.50|4.10)2.95|6.25|5.40 [11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.30 | 1.75 | 4.80| 2.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95[1.80 | 2.95
21:45/2045 ENGLK|LUTON GILLINGH. 1.33]5.10]9.50[1.87 |17.0|2.65|55.012.191.60 | 2.55/2.45|1.83 | 1.50 ) 1.47 | 3.20[3.40 |17.0[1.95|2.15|1.40 | 5.50
21:45|2046 |[ENGLKINEWPORT BRENTFORD 7.5014.60]1.42113.0/1.95]35.0/2.80|2.55|1.45|2.15]|2.10[9.50 | 9.50[2.80 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.30 | 1.57 | 1.88|3.90 | 1.37
21:45/2047 |[ENGLKPLYMOUTH CRYST.P. 5.30/3.60]1.708.00|2.55|16.0 | 4.40|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50|6.75|6.75[2.50 | 12.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 1.67
21:45)/2048 |[ENGLKPORT VALE CREWE 1.683.70 1 5.40[2.50|8.00|4.40 | 17.0)2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.45|1.95] 1.68 | 4.30[2.60 | 13.01.75|2.10|1.70 | 3.90
21:45|2049 |ENGLK|/SHEFF.W. MANSFIELD 1.95|3.50|3.90[3.05/5.80|5.70 | 11.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.85|2.35]1.75|5.002.20 | 9.50 [1.65 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.85
21:45/2507 WAL 1 |PENYBONT CARDIF.M. 1.703.45|4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.10[2.65 | 11.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
21:45/2508 |WAL 1 |CONNAH.QN NEWTOWN 1.50 | 4.00|6.00]2.20]9.50|3.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.10 | 1.67 ]| 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.75| 12.0 | 1.75| 2.15| 1.50 | 3.99
21:45/2509 |WAL 1 |BARRY T. HAVERFOR. 2.65|3.15|2.60|4.40 | 4.308.00 | 8.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.92 |6.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
21:45/2510 |WAL 1 |CAERNARF. BALA TOWN 3.60 | 3.451.95|5.40|3.05|9.50 | 5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.70 | 4.10)2.05|7.50| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.58 | 1.75|2.55 | 1.75
21:45/2512 |WAL 1 |COLWIN B. TNS 16.0 | 9.00 | 1.10[25.0| 1.28 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.10]2.20

21:45/2693 INIRLC |DOLLINGS. ARMAGH 1.85]3.60|3.80(2.80|5.50|4.70 |9.50]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00]2.25 | 2.05]1.60 | 4.20|2.00|7.75[1.42|1.65[1.52 | 2.35
22:00/2038 ENGLK|SALFORD LEEDS 5.40/3.80|1.65]8.00|2.50|17.0|4.10|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|6.75|6.25[2.45|11.0| 1.62 | 4.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 3.40 | 1.57
22:00/2039 [ENGLKREADING IPSWICH 5.50 13.90|1.63]8.00|2.45]|18.0|4.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|7.00 |6.75|2.60 |11.0] 1.63 | 4.10|1.67 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 1.60
22:00|2511 |WAL 1 |ABERYSTW. PONTYP.T. 2.7013.30/2.45|4.403.90]8.00|7.50(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]4.20 | 3.40[1.92 | 6.50|1.87 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.15
22:00/6404 |CLQ |GALATAS. MOLDE (3:2) 1.60 | 4.00|5.70)2.35|8.50|3.80 [18.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.30 | 1.82]1.63 | 4.00|2.60 | 11.0[1.67|2.05[1.57|3.70
22:00/6405|CLQ |YOUNG B. MAC.HAIFA (0:0) | 1.90 | 3.50[4.10[2.95|6.25[5.40 |12.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]12.90 | 2.30|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 10.0 [ 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 3.05
22:00/6406 |CLQ |PANATHIN. BRAGA (1:2) 2.65/3.202.75|4.40 | 4.609.00 |9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85[4.50 | 3.50[2.05|7.25]2.10 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.60
23:0013013 ARG4A DEP.ESP. BERAZAT. 2.20]3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.70
23:0013014/ARG4AP.NUEVO CSD LIN. 3.10]3.00/2.35|5.403.90]10.0 | 7.75[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 4.90[2.35 | 9.50|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 ) 3.50 | 2.75
23:0013015 ARG4A LEANDRO GENER.L. 3.203.00|2.305.60|3.80|10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50|6.25|5.10]2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.70
23:00[13016/ARG4AMIDLAND R.PILAR 2.05/3.10]3.703.40 | 6.006.50 | 11.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.10
23:00[13018 ARG4A YUPANQUI CORDOB.R. 3.30/3.002.2515.703.70110.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10 [ 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
23:00[13135 ARG4A|CLAYPOLE CLU.LUJAN 2.10/3.05/3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90[2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
23:0013136/ ARG4A|CA ATLAS JJ URQ. 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50[4.90 |3.50)2.20 | 7.50]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
23:00/ 8701 |PER2A SANTOS FC M.PIRATA 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]1.87 | 1.50]1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0[2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
23:15| 8540 |PER2A|LLACUAB. HUARAL 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 | 1.70 ] 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.05 | 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45 [ 1.57 | 5.40
23:30]1290 | CO2CL |DEP.CUC. CORTULUA 1.803.40/4.30[2.85|7.25|5.40 | 13.0]1.622.15|4.00/3.15]|3.15/2.35]1.82|5.90[2.65|11.0[1.98 | 2.60|2.05| 4.10
00:55[11872) COPAL|INTERNAC. BOLIVAR (1:0) 1.25|5.70|13.0f1.72|23.0]2.35|70.0)2.11/1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.80 | 1.42]|1.42|3.15]3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60(1.37|7.25
00:55| 8542 |BRA C |SANTO.M20 COR.M20 1.68 |3.70|5.60(2.35|8.50|3.60 [17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.25 | 1.77]1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0[1.73 | 2.05[1.55 | 3.80
02:05|1286 |CO2CL PATRIOTAS QUINDIO 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50|6.00 [11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 6.25]2.75 | 10.5[2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.35 | 4.30
03:00|1499 |[ECU 2 |AME.QUITO VARGAS T. 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.20|6.50|6.00 [11.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.90 | 2.60]1.92 | 6.25]|2.75| 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.30
03:00| 8541 |CAME |CARTAGIN. UD UNIV. 1.65|3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80 | 18.0)1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.503.40 | 2.25]1.82 | 5.80[3.05|13.0|2.30|3.00|2.05 | 6.00
03:00| 8543 | CAME |DEP.SAPR. COBAN IM. 1.565]3.70|6.00|2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.85 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40

03:10/1470 |ARG3 |COLEGIAL. LOS ANDES 2.30/3.00|3.203.80|5.607.50|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.80

03:30[11870/SUDA |ESTUDIAN. CORINTH. (0:1) 1.95|3.35]4.20(3.20|7.00|6.25 | 16.0) 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60|3.45|3.90 | 2.60) 1.95|6.50 [ 2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.85|2.30 | 4.40

03:30| 8545 |BRA C |[VASCO M20 FLUM.M20 2.00/3.35|3.503.15|5.605.80 | 10.0/1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50[1.85|5.50]2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
04:05/1721 |MEX 2 |VENADOS TAPATIO 2.15/3.30/3.203.50|5.206.25|9.00/1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60(3.30 | 2.60|1.87 |5.90]2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.756
04:10/1285 |COL 1 |DEP.PASTO ONCE CAL. 2.20/3.10/3.303.60|5.60|7.00 |9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[4.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
05:00| 8544 |CAME |CA INDEP. FAS 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30]3.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 [ 1.70 | 6.00
05:00| 8546 |CAME |OLIMP.T. XELAJU 1.85|3.404.10[2.90/6.50|5.60 | 13.0]1.722.00 | 3.60|2.903.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.70[2.5510.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 1.97 | 3.70
06:05/1733 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM.  |OAXACA 1.70 13.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75| 2.50|2.45 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 10.5|1.75| 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.50




